Diss - Eye - Framlingham - Woodbridge - Felixstowe

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator FA

Service Restrictions SM

Stuston, Stuston House (opp)

Diss, Bus Station (adj)

Scole, Cedar House (adj)

Brome, Crossroads (S-bound)

Eye, Town Hall (opp)

Redlingfield, Village Sign (ad])
Worlingworth, Letter Box (opp)
Bedfield, Tannington Road (adj)
Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (opp)
Framlingham, Shelter (adj)

Parham, Bus Shelter (o/s)

Hacheston, Phoenix House (adj)
Wickham Market, Market Square (S-bound)
Pettistree, Three Tuns (opp)

Ufford, Crown (adj)

Melton, Chapel (adj)

Woodbridge, Turban Centre (S-bound)
Martlesham, Water Bridge (opp)
Felixstowe, Great Eastern Square (opp)
Felixstowe, Felixstowe Pier (ad))

0918
0930
0936
0939
0945
0956
1002
1006
1014
1022
1028
1033
1040
1042
1045
1050
1056
1102
1125
1129

Saturday Sunday

no service no service

NOI=S
SM Operates on Mondays during summer school holiday

FA Fareline Bus & Coach Services 07850 940445
Suffolk 25/07/2022 - 29/08/2022

Felixstowe - Woodbridge - Framlingham - Eye - Diss

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator FA

Service Restrictions SM

Felixstowe, Granville Road (adj)
Martlesham, Water Bridge (adj)
Woodbridge, Turban Centre (N-bound)
Melton, Chapel (opp)

Ufford, Crown (opp)

Pettistree, Three Tuns (ad))

Wickham Market, Market Square (N-bound)
Hacheston, Phoenix House (opp)
Parham, Bus Shelter (opp)
Framlingham, White Horse Mews (adj))
Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (adj)
Bedfield, Tannington Road (opp)
Worlingworth, Letter Box (adj)
Redlingfield, Village Sign (opp)

Eye, Town Hall (adj)

Brome, Crossroads (N-bound)
Stuston, Stuston House (opp)

Diss, Bus Station (adj)

Scole, Karen Close (opp)

Billingford, The Horseshoes (opp)

1630
1653
1659
1704
1709
1712
1714
1719
1723
1729
1735
1743
1747
1753
1801
1806
1809
1814
1820
1824

Saturday Sunday

no service no service

NOI=S
SM Operates on Mondays during summer school holiday

FA Fareline Bus & Coach Services 07850 940445
Suffolk 25/07/2022 - 29/08/2022
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