	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)	
On anata		
Operator Service Restrictions		
Stuston, Stuston House (opp)	0918	
Diss, Bus Station (adj)	0930	
Scole, Cedar House (adj)	0936	
Brome, Crossroads (S-bound)	0939	
Eye, Town Hall (opp)	0945	
Redlingfield, Village Sign (adj)	0956	
Worlingworth, Letter Box (opp)	1002	
Bedfield, Tannington Road (adj)	1006	
Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (opp)	1014	
Framlingham, Shelter (adj)	1022	
Parham, Bus Shelter (o/s)	1028	
Hacheston, Phoenix House (adj)	1033	
Wickham Market, Market Square (S-bound)	1040	
Pettistree, Three Tuns (opp)	1042	
Ufford, Crown (adj)	1045	
Melton, Chapel (adj)	1050	
Woodbridge, Turban Centre (S-bound)	1056	
Martlesham, Water Bridge (opp)	1102	
Felixstowe, Great Eastern Square (opp)	1125	
Felixstowe, Felixstowe Pier (adj)	1129	
	Saturday	Sunday

no service

no service

NOTES
SM Operates on Mondays during summer school holiday
OPERATORS
FA Fareline Bus & Coach Services 07850 940445 Suffolk 25/07/2022 - 29/08/2022

Felixstowe - Woodbridge - Framlingham - Eye - Diss			70
	Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)		
Operate	or FA		
Service Restriction	S SM		
Felixstowe, Granville Road (adj)	1630		
Martlesham, Water Bridge (adj)	1653		
Woodbridge, Turban Centre (N-bound)	1659		
Melton, Chapel (opp)	1704		
Ufford, Crown (opp)	1709		
Pettistree, Three Tuns (adj)	1712		
Wickham Market, Market Square (N-bound)	1714		
Hacheston, Phoenix House (opp)	1719		
Parham, Bus Shelter (opp)	1723		
Framlingham, White Horse Mews (adj)	1729		
Saxtead Green, Old Mill House (adj)	1735		
Bedfield, Tannington Road (opp)	1743		
Worlingworth, Letter Box (adj)	1747		
Redlingfield, Village Sign (opp)	1753		
Eye, Town Hall (adj)	1801		
Brome, Crossroads (N-bound)	1806		
Stuston, Stuston House (opp)	1809		
Diss, Bus Station (adj)	1814		
Scole, Karen Close (opp)	1820		
Billingford, The Horseshoes (opp)	1824		
	Saturday	Sunday	
	no service	no service	

NOTES
SM Operates on Mondays during summer school holiday

OPERATORS
FA Fareline Bus & Coach Services 07850 940445 Suffolk 25/07/2022 - 29/08/2022